XXI Bieg "Mig¢dzyrzecka Dziesigtka'

Miedzyrzecz 02.06.2012 r.

Dystans 11,2 km /pomiar GPS/

L.P Nr. St. Nazwisko i imi¢
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1
15
16
49
18
31
41
35
38
23
22
20
13
27
10
63
53
4
54
40
19
9
26
7
56
17
6
46
57
2
24

Marysiak Adam
Zagérny Marcin
Blahodir Yuriy

tucyk Maciej
Chawawko Tomasz
Nadolny Jézef
Belgrau Szymon
Sobkowski Krzysztof
Isanski Zbigniew
Podbereski J6zef
Pigtowski Dawid
Misjan Rafat

Rewaj Jan

Rybinski Piotr
Jedrzejczyk Tomasz
Rybarczyk Marcin
Antonczak Krzysztof
Janusek Mirostaw
Kazibut Zdzistaw
Kochan Krzysztof
Sznajder Marcin
Paduszynska Wioletta
Znamirowski Seweryn
Pietruszynska Danuta
Witczak Pawet

thuk Natalia
Pietruszynski Gerard
Domanski Adam
Panko Artur

Rotarski Edward

Po dbereski Bogdan

Rok ur.
1988

1988

1981
1983
1974
1961
1994
1985
1989
1963
1982
1993
1963
1984
1983
1991
1968
1974
1952
1969
1976
1985
1983
1964
1987
1985
1958
1972
1980
1948
1968

Miejscowosé
Ksigz Slaski
Radnica
Ostrow WIkp.
Poznanh
Debno
Gtogow
Miedzyrzecz
Miedzychdd
Miedzyrzecz
Gudzisz
Santocko
Strzelce Kraj.
Zary

Tomaszéw Maz.

Miedzyrzecz
Os. Poznanskie
Swiebodzin
Miedzyrzecz
Poznan
Miedzyrzecz
Nowa Sol
Gorzéw WIkp.

Dabréwka WIkp.

Miedzychdd
Miedzyrzecz
Ostrow WIkp.
Miedzychdd
Miedzyrzecz
Miedzyrzecz
Kozuchdéw
Debno

Czas

35.43
35.51

36.00
37.20
39.53
39.54
40.00
40.03
40.57
41.15
41.21
41.23
41.53
42.28
42.51
42.52
42.59
43.05
43.07
43.25
43.51
43.55
43.25
44.41
45.30
45.39
45.47
45.50
46.03
46.20
46.30

Kateg.
M16-1
M16-2
M30-1
M16-3
M30-2
M50-1
M16-4
M16-5
M16-6
M40-1
M30-3
M16-7
M40-2
M16-8
M16-9
M16-10
M40-3
M30-4
M60-1
M40-4
M30-5
K16-1
M16-11
K30-1
M16-12
K16-2
M50-2
M40-5
M30-6
M60-2
M40-6



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

43
44
37
47
21
39

50
11
61
59
52
48
14
42
64
68
70
60
62

65
34
12
69
67
29
55
30
51
28
36
25
45
32
58

Woszczyto Adrian
Woszczyto Radostaw
Brzoski tukasz
Jackowiak Jacek
Fulara Maciej

Telus Mateusz
Ochota Jerzy
Kawiorska Maria
Cegielski Mateusz
Grzybowski Krzysztof
Maszewski Krzysztof
Poznanska Lucyna
Kaminski Marcin
Macigg Karol
Salmonowicz Zdzistaw
Pakuta Marcin
Majkut Tomasz
Stachowski Pawet
Kornacki Mirostaw
Poznanski Jarostaw
Adamczak Rafat

Fita Roman
Dutkowiak Aleksandra
Bogacz Zygmunt
Wrona J6zef
Bieganska Maja

Krél Jarostaw
Znamirowski Jan
Kalisz Bronistaw
Hotyhska Zuzanna
tucyk Anna

Rusiecki Zbigniew
Jeger Marek
Stafyniak Dariusz
Kuszerski Michat
Skrzek Maciej
Humeniuk Antoni

1985
1989
1983
1971
1992
1994
1952
1956
1993
1957
1972
1974
1983
1991
1951
1978
1980
1982
1977
1973
1977
1954
1981
1953
1938
1991
1979
1955
1950
1975
1985
1962
1974
1971
1984
1970
1975

Pszczew
Pszczew
Trzebiszewo
Miedzyrzecz
Strzelce Kraj.
Skwierzyna
Police
Borowy Mtyn
Przytoczna

Gorzéw WIkp.

Pszczew
Kotczyn
Sztum
Lubikowo
Zielona Gor a
Miedzyrzecz
Miedzyrzecz
Skwierzyna
Swiebodzin
Kotczyn
Miedzyrzecz
Kozuchdéw
Sulecin
Miedzyrzecz
Wielen
Miedzyrzecz
Miedzyrzecz
Zbaszynek
Miedzyrzecz
Rogoziniec
Poznan
Trzciel
Popowo
Miedzyrzecz

Gorzow Wikp.

Miedzyrzecz
Swiebodzin

46.31
46.32
46.33
46.43
46.47
47.42
48.10
48.20
49.05
49.13
49.23
49.35
50.12
50.28
50.33
50.56
51.52
52.10
52.33
53.02
53.29
54.09
54.55
54.57
55.30
56.21
57.05
58.30
58.33
58.34
1.00.31
1.00.32
1.00.33
1.00.34
1.02.39
1.09.38
1.15.43

M16-13
M1l6-14
M16-15
M40-7
M16-16
M1l6-17
M60-3
K30-2
M16-18
M50-3
M40-8
K30-3
M16-19
M16-20
M60-4
M30-7
M30-8
M30-9
M30-10
M30-11
M30-12
M50-4
K30-4
M50-5
M70-1
K16-3
M30-13
M50-6
M60-5
K30-5
K16-4
M50-7
M30-14
M40-9
M1l6-21
M40-10
M30-15



69 33  Skrzek Stanistaw 1939 Miedzyrzecz 1.22.01 M70-2
70 66 Czernicki Ryszard 1955 Miedzyrzecz 1.28.06  M50-8



